
Datum Tag Nevsky 103/30 Nevsky 142 A Nevsky 142 B Nevsky 103/05 Datum

2-room flat 2-room flat Studio 1,5 room-flat

pm

16 December 2012 Sunday am 16.дек.12

pm

17 December 2012 Monday am 17.дек.12

pm

18 December 2012 Tuesday am 18.дек.12

pm

19 December 2012 Wednesday am 19.дек.12

pm

20 December 2012 Thursday am 20.дек.12

pm

21 December 2012 Friday am 21.дек.12

pm

22 December 2012 Saturday am 22.дек.12

pm

23 December 2012 Sunday am 23.дек.12

pm

24 December 2012 Monday am 24.дек.12

pm

25 December 2012 Tuesday am 25.дек.12

pm

26 December 2012 Wednesday am 26.дек.12

pm

27 December 2012 Thursday am 27.дек.12

pm

28 December 2012 Friday am 28.дек.12

pm

29 December 2012 Saturday am 29.дек.12

pm

30 December 2012 Sunday am 30.дек.12

pm

31 December 2012 Monday am 31.дек.12

pm

Druckdatum: 14.12.2012 Dateiname: reservation 15.12


